2nd panetoliko trail 2025 8k

Place rankGender rankAge Bib Gender AG CP Gun Chip pace/

Time Time km

1 1 -1 895 TZOAKAZ KONZTANTINOX m A<29 15:42 39:18 39:17 04:54 2.M.AX. ®EIAINTIAHZ
2 2 -1 873 Pnyag Xpnotog m A<29  16:19 43:53 43:50 05:29

3 3 -1 832 TIOAITHZ ZMYPOZ m A40-49 19:13 45:48 45:43 05:43

4 4 1 813 TIANNAKHZ METPOY I'QProz m A<29 18:46 47:32 47:29 05:56

5 5 1 836 KATZAPHX 2QTHPHZXZ m A40-49 19:47 48:40 48:38 06:05 A.ZY APOMHZ AITQAIKOY 2021
6 6 2 894 TXIMIOYKAZ BAZIAEIOX m A<29 20:24 49:.03 48:59 06:07 2AY ATPINIOY

7 7 1 842 KONTAZIOY EYAITEAOXZ m A60-69 20:34 49:30 49:29 06:11 2AY ATPINIOY

8 8 3 829 |IBPOX KONXTANTINOX m A<29  20:34 50:38 50:33 06:19 Allterrainrunners

9 9 2 804 ABGANAZOINOYAOZ NIKOZ m A40-49 20:45 50:46 50:39 06:20

10 10 1 809 AZQONITHX EYAITEAOZ m A30-39 20:24 52:30 52:26 06:33

11 11 2 860 Mmitolog rewpylog m A30-39 20:24 52:30 52:26 06:33

12 12 1 841 KOAOKOTXAZ Mwpyog m A50-59 22:00 53:59 53:57 06:44 Dimitrioglousport.gr
13 13 3 865 TAMAAOIANNOZ OEOAQPOX m A30-39 22:57 55:19 55:15 06:54 GUARDIANS KARATE ETOLIKO
14 14 4 890 TPIANTHZ IQANNHX m A30-39 22:45 55:25 55:22 06:55

15 15 3 880 ZOAAATOZ ZMYPIAQN m A40-49 22:46 55:30 55:26 06:56

16 16 5 906 KAPTZAKAHXZ OEOAQPOX m A30-39 21:34 55:31 55:28 06:56

17 17 4 909 TMMAAZTHPAZ MIXAAHZ m A40-49 21:43 55:34 55:29 06:56

18 18 4 826 Zaxapdkng HAlag m A<29  22:45 56:03 56:00 07:00

19 19 5 854 MAPKEAHZ AHMHTPIOZ m A<29 21:34 56:48 56:45 07:05 2.ANY.NMATPAZ

20 20 6 901 TZAMAAHZXZ EYZTAGIOX m A30-39 23:28 56:52 56:47 07:06

21 21 2 899 ®OQTOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ m A50-59 23:26 56:55 56:52 07:06 2.M.AX. ®EIAINTIAHZ
22 22 5 825 AIAMANTHZX N'EPAZIMOZ m A40-49 23:28 58:47 58:39 07:20 2.AYTIATPAY

23 23 6 852 KITEAZ NIKOAAOZ m A<29 58:49 58:43 07:21

24 -1 858 MITAKOIOYAQY MAPGOA f r40-49 22:14 58:51 58:49 07:21 2.M.AX. ®EIAINTIAHZ
25 2 -1 868 [Iaton Mavaywwta f r40-49 22:35 58:58 58:56 07:22 Apopeic davapiov

26 24 6 881 ZOYOAHI APHX m A40-49 00:39 59:12 59:08 07:24 activities Messolonghi
27 25 7 820 KONTOI'TANNHZ 6QMAZX m A40-49 22:50 59:16 59:14 07:24

28 26 7 866 MamnaBavaciov lwavvng m A<29  00:18 1:00:05 59:58 07:30

29 27 8 843 KQONZTANTINOY AMOZTOAHZ m A40-49 00:14 1:00:08 1:00:06 07:31



Place

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58

rankGender rankAge Bib

28 3 822
29 8 839
30 7 845
31 8 837
32 4 853
3 -1 904
33 9 882
4 1 801
5 1 889
34 5 876
35 2 900
6 2 833
36 1 891
37 9 855
38 9 846
39 6 835
40 10 818
7 1 856
41 10 867
42 7 812
43 11 874
44 12 878
45 13 823
46 14 824
47 15 807
48 10 869
49 11 815
8 3 877
50 16 831

Name

AAPAAY AHMHTPIOX
KOKKAAHZ MAYAOX
AAMIMPAKHZ XPHZTOX
FEPNOX EAEYGEPIOX
MANEZIQTHZ HAIAX
KOYPAOYMH AIAAEKTH
JnupomnovAog Mavayiwtng
BALOMENOU ANTIGONI
TPANTZA XPYZANGH
SIAMAAOYPAZ XPHZTOX
WYAXO0Z dQTHX
KAPATIQPIOY KATEPINA
TPIANTA®YAAOZ XPHXTOX
MAPKEAHZ TEQPT10X
AEKEAY MAPINOX
KAPTEZINHX KONZTANTINOZ
NTAAAZ AAMIMPOX
MHTZOY NAPAZKEYH

ManakwvoTavTLvoriovAog
ATOOTOANG

MANNAKHX NIKOX
ZAKEAAIOY ENMAMEINQONAAY
2KANAAAOX NIKOAAOX
AHMHTPIOIAQY MNMOAYAQPOX

AHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
APKOYMANHX FPHIOPHZ
MHAIXOXZ MIXAHA

MEXOX KONXTANTINOZ
2IAHPA NMHNEAOTTH
KATINIAPHZ ATTOXTOAHZ

Gender

333333 ™33 ™™"3 ™3333 3

3 3 3 3

3 "3 3 3 3

AG

CP

Gun
Time

A50-59 00:06 1:00:26

A<29

A30-39
A30-39
A50-59
r30-39
A30-39
r30-39
r40-49
A50-59
A60-69
r40-49
A70+

A<29

A40-49
A50-59
A40-49
<29

A<29

A50-59
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49

A40-49
A40-49
A30-39
A30-39
40-49
A40-49

00:59
00:04

00:40
00:50

1:01:14
1:01:24
1:01:30
1:02:11
1:03:05
1:03:26
1:03:48
1:04:10
1:04:15
1:04:23
1:05:02
1:06:17
1:06:27
1:06:34
1:07:57
1:08:44
1:08:59
1:09:23

1:09:37
1:09:43
1:09:48
1:10:02

1:10:21
1:12:19
1:12:53
1:13:24
1:13:30
1:13:36

Chip

Time
1:00:17
1:01:09
1:01:16
1:01:20
1:02:07
1:03:03
1:03:22
1:03:45
1:04:07
1:04:10
1:04:17
1:04:57
1:06:08
1:06:26
1:06:31
1:07:52
1:08:34
1:08:56
1:09:19

1:09:30
1:09:36
1:09:43
1:09:55

1:10:18
1:12:13
1:12:45
1:13:17
1:13:24
1:13:30

pace/
km

07:33
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:46
07:53
07:55
07:58
08:01
08:01
08:02
08:07
08:17
08:18
08:19
08:29
08:35
08:37
08:40

08:42
08:42
08:43
08:45

08:47
09:02
09:06
09:10
09:11
09:12

Club

>AY ATPINIOY

LAMPRAKIS TEAM

Vo2 Max exercise center Patras

>.M.AX. ®EIAINMTIAHX
ANE=APTHTOX
2.AY.NATPAL

>AY ATPINIOY

>AY ATPINIOY
S.AY.NATPAL

2AYTI

>AYT

>AY ATPINIOY

A.X AYTOAMYNAX H AEFTEQNA

>.M.AX. ©EIAINTIAHZ/
DIMITRIOGLOU SPORT

2.M.AX. ®EIAINTIAHZ
AveEdptnTo



Place

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

rankGender rankAge Bib

51 12 875
52 17 838
9 2 893
53 8 847
54 18 884
55 14 887
56 15 907
57 18 828
10 4 872
58 19 834
59 20 888
60 9 840
61 3 821
62 16 850
11 5 897
12 2 806
63 4 898
13 1 902
64 10 811
14 2 802
65 11 844
66 12 859
67 5 885
68 17 817
15 6 910
69 18 908
70 1 903
16 3 851
17 3 886
18 4 892
71 2 819

Name

2ANAAOYPAZ KONZTANTINOX

KEGAAAHNOZ ®IAIMMOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQY EYTENIA
KAMMAZ METPOX
2OTHPIOY GEOAQPOX
THIANITAZ ATTEAOX
TAZXAKOIMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX
OEOO®YAATOZ MANATQTHX
MPQTOMEPOY KAAAIOINH
KAPAAPAKOX N'PHIOPIOX
TOTHX NIKOAAOZ
KOKKAAHZ KONXTANTINOX
PINTEAAY ANAPEAYX

MAKPOZAXOMOYAOX IQANNHX

TYPOAHMOY EYH
ANAPQNH AGANASIA
®PATKAKHS BASIAEIOS
TSOYNH EAENH

FATSEAHS EYATTEAOS
SHAW WENDY

ZHKOS ANAPEAS
Mriekupdg Anpnteng
BAAXOS IOANNHE

FKEAHS XAPAAAMMOS
KOYAOYPA ANAPIANH
TSIMMOYKHS MANATIQTHE
MQPAITHS OQMAS
MAMASOYAA NATASA
TZIMOTIANNH BAAENTINH
XPISTOAOYAOY EAENH
KPIKHE IQANNHE

Gender

I »™™""33 3333 ™3 "3 ™™"33333™33333 ™33

AG

A30-39
A40-49
<29

A50-59
A30-39
A30-39
A30-39
A40-49
40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A50-59
A60-69
A30-39
40-49
r30-39
A60-69
50-59
A50-59
50-59
A50-59
A50-59
A60-69
A30-39
40-49
A30-39

r30-39
<29
<29
A70+

CP

Gun
Time
1:14:03
1:14:25
1:17:52
1:18:01
1:18:07
1:18:08
1:19:03
1:20:22
1:20:40
1:20:40
1:20:41
1:22:28
1:22:29
1:22:37
1:23:11
1:25:22
1:25:31
1:25:32
1:25:44
1:26:10
1:26:43
1:26:44
1:27:53
1:27:56
1:27:56
1:28:40
1:30:48
1:32:41
1:33:05
1:43:24
1:45:28

Chip
Time
1:13:54
1:14:21
1:17:50
1:17:56
1:17:57
1:17:57
1:18:55
1:20:19
1:20:36
1:20:33
1:20:32
1:22:19
1:22:22
1:22:26
1:23:08
1:25:15
1:25:27
1:25:24
1:25:34
1:26:03
1:26:33
1:26:33
1:27:40
1:27:50
1:27:50
1:28:32
1:30:36
1:32:36
1:33:02
1:43:24
1:45:21

pace/
km

09:15
09:18
09:44
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:52
10:02
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:23
10:40
10:41
10:41
10:43
10:46
10:50
10:50
10:59
10:59
10:59
11:05
11:21
11:35
11:38
12:55
13:11

Club

>.M.AX. ®EIAITINIAHX

>.M.AX. ®EIAITINIAHX
>.M.AX. ®EIAINTTIIAHZ
2. M.AX. ®EIAITINIAHX

>AY ATPINIOY
2. AN.TATPAZ

>.M.AX. ®EIAINMTIAHX
>AY ATPINIOY
>.M.AX. ®EIAINMTIAHX

> M.AX. ®EIAIMTMIAHE

I6lwtng
GEIAIMTMIAHZ
2.M.AX. ®EIAINTIAHZ

>AY ATPINIOY
>.M.AX. ©EIAINTIAHX



Place rankGender rankAge Bib Gender AG CP Gun Chip

Time Time
90 72 3 863 NAKOZ KONZTANTINOX m A70+ 1:49:40 1:49:31 13:42 2AY ATPINIOY
91 19 3 816 T'KANEA AIAIANA f 50-59 1:50:41 1:50:35 13:50 ANE=ZAPTHTH
92 73 13 805 ANAPONIKOZ ANTQNIOZ m A50-59 1:50:45 1:50:36 13:50 ANE=APTHTOZX
93 20 4 814 TIANNIKOIMOYAOY ®QTEINH f 50-59 1:51:50 1:51:45 13:58 2.ANY.NMATPAX
999.998 -1 -1 864 NtaBaplvog ATooToAog m A40-49 41:54 41:47 05:14



Place
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rankGender
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Bib
1019
1018
1049
1051
1014
1042
1045
1010
1031
1044
1030
1046
1043
1041
1008
1034
1009
1052
1047
1017
1053
1003
1033
1002
1001
1037
1048
1011
1032

NeopwTtiotou Xpiotiva  f
NeopwTlotog BayyéAng m
EYOYMIOQY ZMMYPOZ m
MATZA®INHZ MAPIOX m
MAPKEAH A®POAITH f
20YAIAH AYAIA f
>KIAAAY OANAZHZ m
Kwvotavtivou PapanA  m
SOYDAHX AANKNG m
2KIAAA EQH f
>KANAAAQY MAPIA f
ZAPKAAA MEAINA f
SEAEBIZTAZ XPHXTOX m
20YAIAHZ NIKOAAOX m
Kpappapttng Mwpyog m
JnuponouvAog NikoAag m
Kwvotavtivou Aewvidag m
MATZA®GINHZ IAZONAZ m
MAPTAPITH APTEMIZ f
Mmoxwtn MNavaylwta f
®QTOMNOYAOZ BAZIAHEX m
lrewpyiov Mapkog m
YTIUPOMOUVAOG MUPOG m
ANAPQNH IM'EQPT1A f
ANAPQNH MANATIQTA f
YnupomovAov XtavpovAa f
MAPIFAPITH ANAXTAZIA f
Kwvotavtivou Xtépavog m

Name Gender Gun Time Chip Time pace/km
4:04 4:03 04.03
4:06 4:05 04.06
4:24 4:22 04:24
4:28 4:27 04:28
4:36 4:35 04:36
4:49 4:48 04:49
4:53 4:52 04:53
4:55 4:54 04:55
4:56 4:54 04:56
4:56 4:55 04:56
5:05 5:05 05:05
5:13 5:11 05:13
5:14 5:13 05:14
5:14 5:13 05:14
5:18 5:18 05:18
5:19 5:17 05:19
5:42 5:41 05:42
5:42 5:40 05:42
5:43 5:42 05:43
5:57 5:56 05:57
6:00 5:59 06:00
6:12 6:10 06:12
6:31 6:30 06:31
6:34 6:32 06:34
6:35 6:33 06:35
6:40 6:38 06:40
6:46 6:44 06:46
6:56 6:55 06:56
7:43 7:41 07:42

YMUPOTIOUAOG ANUATPNG M

2nd panetoliko trail 2025 1000m

Club
Apopeig ®avapiov
Apopeic davapiou

>YAAOI'Ox APOMEQN YTEIAZ MATPAX

activities Messolonghi



Place rankGender

30 18
31 19
32 13
33 14
34 20

999.998 -1

Bib
1050
1027
1038
1028
1055
1054

Name
EYOYMIQY NIKHTAZ
Yepmnavog Xpnotog
Toatoapwvn Osodwpa
Yepravou KAslw

Gender Gun Time Chip Time pace/km

m
m
f
f

XPYZIKAKHEZ OEOPANHEZ m

POYMAX IQANNHX

m

7:48
8:15
8:15
8:16
11:54

7:45
8:11
8:12
8:14
11:51

07:48
08:15
08:15
08:16
11:54

Club



